\} SHARING
~{* WORLDVIEWS

Learning in Encounter for Common Values in Diversity

AGENDA
Teacher Training Event: Sharing Worldviews

Monday, 13.11.2023
3—-5pmCET3-5pm CET/4—6pm EET/5—7pm TRT
Zoom Link:

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/84557460989?pwd=XvbCQKMSV66MIM9HhiomYbfiBPgIFA.1

Time Period

3 pm
4 pm
5pm

3:20 pm
4:20 pm
5:20 pm

3:40 pm
4:40 pm
5:40 pm
3:50 pm
4:50 pm
5:50 pm
4 pm

5pm

6 pm

4:20 pm
5:20 pm
6:20 pm

4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

4:50 pm
5:50 pm
6:50 pm
5pm
6 pm
7 pm

www.sharing-worldviews.com

Activity

Introduction

Aybice Tosun
“How to teach to share Worldviews at school? Learning in Encounter
for common Values in Diversity”?

Katja Boehme

YouTube Video about Encounter Learning
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sZXeTagfWLw
(please switch on the English subtitles)

Questions & Discussion

An Example for Learning in Encounter
Eva-Jenny Korneck

Questions & Discussion

An Experience from Previous Event

Aybice Tosun, Katja Boehme, Eva-Jenny Korneck

Question & Discussion

Closing Remarks
Aybice Tosun

End of the Training Day

Co-funded by
the European Union



https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84557460989?pwd=XvbCQKMSV66MJM9HhiomYbfiBPglFA.1
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sZXeTaqfWLw

