

AGENDA

Teacher Training Event: Sharing Worldviews

Monday, 13.11.2023

3 - 5 pm CET3 - 5 pm CET/ 4 - 6pm EET / 5 - 7pm TRT

Zoom Link:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84557460989?pwd=XvbCQKMSV66MJM9HhiomYbfiBPglFA.1

Time Period	Activity
3 pm 4 pm 5 pm	Introduction Aybiçe Tosun
3:20 pm 4:20 pm 5:20 pm	"How to teach to share Worldviews at school? Learning in Encounter for common Values in Diversity"? Katja Boehme
3:40 pm 4:40 pm 5:40 pm	YouTube Video about Encounter Learning https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sZXeTaqfWLw (please switch on the English subtitles)
3:50 pm 4:50 pm 5:50 pm	Questions & Discussion
4 pm 5 pm 6 pm	An Example for Learning in Encounter Eva-Jenny Korneck
4:20 pm 5:20 pm 6:20 pm	Questions & Discussion
4:30 pm 5:30 pm 6:30 pm	An Experience from Previous Event Aybiçe Tosun, Katja Boehme, Eva-Jenny Korneck
4:50 pm 5:50 pm 6:50 pm	Question & Discussion Closing Remarks Aybiçe Tosun
5 pm 6 pm 7 pm	End of the Training Day



